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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 10/26/2024 10:50 am HS Basketball Girls Varsity Frenship High School (away) Scrimmage vs Frenship

@ 10:50 am; then vs Abernathy
@11:20; then vs Slaton @ 11:50

Tue 10/29/2024 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity New Home High School (away) Scrimmage vs New Home
Fri 11/08/2024 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Odessa High
Tue 11/12/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Slaton High School (away) vs Slaton
Sat 11/16/2024 1:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Grady School (away) vs Wall @ Grady HS
Tue 11/19/2024 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Lubbock Trinity Schools (away) vs Lubbock Trinity

Christian
Thu 11/21/2024 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Frenship High School (away) Frenship Tournament
Fri 11/22/2024 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Frenship High School (away) Frenship Tournament
Sat 11/23/2024 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Frenship High School (away) Frenship Tournament
Mon 11/25/2024 1:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Christoval
Tue 11/26/2024 1:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Denver City H S (away) vs Denver City
Tue 12/03/2024 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Midland Legacy
Thu 12/05/2024 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Nazareth High School (away) Nazareth Tournament
Fri 12/06/2024 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Nazareth High School (away) Nazareth Tournament
Sat 12/07/2024 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Nazareth High School (away) Nazareth Tournament
Tue 12/10/2024 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HALE CENTER H S (away) vs Clarendon @ Hale

Center
Fri 12/13/2024 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Permian
Tue 12/17/2024 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Frenship High School (away) vs Frenship
Fri 12/20/2024 5:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Lubbock Christian
Fri 12/27/2024 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Saginaw High School (away) Championship Basketball

Tournament @ Saginaw HS
Sat 12/28/2024 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Saginaw High School (away) Championship Basketball

Tournament @ Saginaw HS
Fri 01/03/2025 2:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Fort Stockton High School (away) vs Ft. Stockton*
Tue 01/07/2025 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Greenwood*
Fri 01/10/2025 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Andrews High School (away) vs Andrews*
Tue 01/14/2025 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Monahans High School (away) vs Monahans*
Fri 01/17/2025 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Pecos*
Tue 01/21/2025 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Ft. Stockton*
Fri 01/24/2025 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Greenwood H S (away) vs Greenwood*
Tue 01/28/2025 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Andrews*
Fri 01/31/2025 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Monahans*
Tue 02/04/2025 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Pecos H S (away) vs Pecos*
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Mon 02/10/2025 7:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Bi-District

Championship
Frenship High School (away) vs West Plains; Seminole

is home team; Tickets $6 Adults,
$4 Students

Thu 02/13/2025 3:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Area
Championship

Fort Stockton High School (away) vs San Elizario; Tickets $5
Adults, $3 Students

Mon 02/17/2025 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Regional Quarter
Final Championship

Clyde H S (away) vs Decatur; Tickets are $5
for adults and $3 for students. 
Seminole is the visiting team. No
cash at the gate. Tickets can be
purchased at: 
 https://www.clydeisd.org/page/Ti
ckets.  QR code will be available
at the gate.  TABC, THSCA,
Senior Citizens accepted


